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SiteManager

W
CONTRACT ID: 031904091
PROJECT: F 2B24(066)
CONTRACT: 02253218
AWARD AMOUNT: $4,633,047.72
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $4,682,539.80
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $4,682,539.80
CONTRACTOR: TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC.

ESTIMATE NUMBER:
ESTIMATE PAID:
ESTIMATE PERIOD:
ESTIMATE TYPE:

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:

RECAPITULATION

ITEM EARNINGS
PARTICIPATING
NON-PARTICIPATING
RETAINAGE
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
INCENTIVE
DISINCENTIVE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

%07
11/01/2025 to  11/30/2025
PROG

62.58

96.35

0.00

TOTAL TO DATE

$2,930,419.21
$0.00
$2,930,419.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,930,419.21

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

PREV TO DATE

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

HIGHWAY: SH 94

DISTRICT NAME: LUFKIN

COUNTY: ANGELINA
AREA ENGINEER: Jesse Sisco, P.E.

AREA NUMBER: 053

LETTING DATE:

AWARD DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:
WORK BEGIN DATE:
ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

$2,635,212.80 $295,206.41
$0.00 $0.00
$2,635,212.80 $295,206.41
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,635,212.80 $295,206.41

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

REPORT DATE:

02/07/2025
02/27/2025
04/04/2025
06/17/2025
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

12/08/25



CONTRACT ID

031904091

ESTIMATE

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:
TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

Date or
Days
11/01/2025
11/02/2025
11/03/2025
11/04/2025
11/05/2025
11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/08/2025
11/09/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025

06/17/2025
05/04/2025
137
0
137
132
00/00/0000

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Days
Charged

= A A a

1
1

[ G I L U

Days
Credited
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

RAIN
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
RAIN

TOO WET

HOLIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

0007 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

0

$1,107.00

0

DAYS AT

PER DAY $1,107.00
$0.00

PERIOD SUMMARY
Date or Days
Days Charged
30 16

HOLIDAY
RAIN
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TOO WET

Days
Credited
14

- OO N =
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CONTRACT ID

031904091 ESTIMATE 0007

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

LINE
NBR

0080
0085
0095
0125
0135
0155
0160
0255

PROJECT

CATEGORY

ITEM
CODE

03447029
03447064
03547084
05027001
05057001
06627065
06627100
30067001

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

F 2B24(066) CONTROL 031904091
001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT
PRICE
SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 TON 197.680
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 TON 186.810
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (3" TO 5") SY 5.620
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 4,200.000
TMA (STATIONARY) DAY 225.000
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(BRK) LF 2.750
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF 2.750
UNDERSEAL COURSE GAL 16.080

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

QTY THIS
ESTIMATE

1,019.600
13.690
9,468.230
1.000
1.000
248.000
224.000
2,000.000

AMOUNT PAID
THIS ESTIMATE

$201,554.53
$2,557.43
$53,211.45
$4,200.00
$225.00
$682.00
$616.00
$32,160.00

$295,206.41
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Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
9,312.00 7,368.21
5,178.00 27.86
56,450.00 59,710.68
12.00 6.00
166.00 5.00
2,216.00 248.00
2,216.00 224.00
3,140.00 12,927.72




CONTRACT ID 031904091

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

ESTIMATE 0007

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

PROJECT F 2B24(066)
CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0060 01047001 000
0065 03167088 000
0070 03167274 000
0075 03447001 000
0080 03447029 000
0085 03447064 000
0095 03547084 000
0100 03617005 000
0120 05007001 000
0125 05027001 000
0130 05037002 000
0135 05057001 000
0140 05057003 000
0145 06627005 000
0150 06627038 000
0155 06627065 000
0160 06627100 000
0190 06687089 000
0210 06727002 000
0215 06727004 000
0220 06727007 000
0225 06727008 000
0230 06777001 000
0235 06777008 000
0240 06777009 000
0250 06817001 000
0255 30067001 000
CATEGORY 002

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0495 96067004
PROJECT F 2B24(066)

CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR

0062 01047017

CONTROL 031904091
DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
REMOV CONC (PAV) sy
ASPH (AC-15P OR CRS-2P) TON
AGGR (TY E OR L, PE OR PL GR 4) (SAC-A) cy
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 TON
SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 TON
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 TON
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (3" TO 5") sy
FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (10") cy
MOBILIZATION LS
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA
TMA (STATIONARY) DAY
TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY
WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)6"(BRK) LF
WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(BRK) LF
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF
PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD) LF
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA
TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W EA
TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y EA
ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4") LF
ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF
ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW) EA
TEMP TRAF SIGNALS EA
UNDERSEAL COURSE GAL
DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL
CONTROL 031904091
DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
DESCRIPTION UNIT
SUPP DESCRIPTION
REMOV CONC (CURB & GUTTER) LF

UNIT
PRICE

138.690
3,400.000
910.000
295.000
197.680
186.810
5.620
1,539.000
430,000.000
4,200.000
10,000.000
225.000
200.000
1.950
2.000
2.750
2.750
15.300
6.500
6.500
6.500
6.500
0.560
2.200
110.000
15,000.000
16.080

UNIT
PRICE

1.000

UNIT
PRICE

79.540

BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
548.000 0.000 319.48
10.000 0.000 9.26
41.000 0.000 42.00
32.000 0.000 88.67
9,312.000 0.000 7,368.21
5,178.000 0.000 27.86
56,450.000 0.000 59,710.68
139.000 0.000 66.55
1.000 0.000 0.90
12.000 0.000 6.00
2.000 0.000 2.00
166.000 0.000 5.00
20.000 0.000 18.00
1,998.000 0.000 17,651.00
1,998.000 0.000 29,050.00
2,216.000 0.000 248.00
2,216.000 0.000 224.00
1,200.000 0.000 698.00
250.000 0.000 1,261.00
250.000 0.000 2,466.00
3,192.000 0.000 3,380.00
3,192.000 0.000 6,310.00
44,334.000 0.000 13,645.00
210.000 0.000 188.00
2.000 0.000 4.00
7.000 0.000 3.00
3,140.000 0.000 12,927.72
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
1,000.000 0.000 497.25
Category Subtotal

BID NET CO QTY PAID

QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE

0.000 0.000 0.000
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AMOUNT
$

44,308.68
31,484.00
38,220.00
26,157.65
1,456,547.75
5,204.53
335,574.01
102,420.45
387,000.00
25,200.00
20,000.00
1,125.00
3,600.00
34,419.45
58,100.00
682.00
616.00
10,679.40
8,196.50
16,029.00
21,970.00
41,015.00
7,641.20
413.60
440.00
45,000.00
207,877.74

$2,929,921.96

AMOUNT
$
497.25

$497.25

AMOUNT
($)

0.00



CONTRACTID
0090 03517011
0093 03547002
0105 04007010
0110 04797001
0115 04797007
0142 05297009
0165 06667023
0170 06667407
0175 06667410
0180 06667419
0185 06667422
0195 06687091
0200 06687103
0205 06687108
0245 06777015
0260 30077001
0475 96017001
0480 03447075
0485 03447076
0490 05857003
CATEGORY

LINE ITEM
NBR CODE
0500 96067003
0505 96067008
0510 96107001

002

031904091

000

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SP
NBR

ESTIMATE 0007
ADDED BY CO#1

FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(12")
PLANE & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")

ADDED BY CO#1
CEM STABIL BKFL
ADJUSTING MANHOLES

ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER VALVE BOX)

CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY Il)
ADDED BY CO#1

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL)

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(BRK)(090MIL)

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(SLD)(090MIL)

REFL PAV MRK TY [ (Y)6"(BRK)(090MIL)

REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(090MIL)

PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW)

PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD)

PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING)

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD)

BONDING COURSE

MATERIAL ON HAND

PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT

PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT

RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 344)

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE
FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD FLAGGERS

ON THE JOB TRAINING

SY
SY

CcYy
EA
EA
LF

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
GAL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

FORCE ACCOUNT

UNIT

DOL
DOL
DOL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

350.000
28.330

314.000
2,500.000
1,000.000

79.540

1.970
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.650
250.000
300.000
715.000
110.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

UNIT
PRICE

1.000
1.000
0.800

310.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
250.000 0.000 0.000
9.000 0.000 0.000
2.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
1,206.000 0.000 0.000
4,930.000 0.000 0.000
19,702.000 0.000 0.000
4,440.000 0.000 0.000
19,702.000 0.000 0.000
33.000 0.000 0.000
33.000 0.000 0.000
2.000 0.000 0.000
2.000 0.000 0.000
2,823.000 0.000 0.000
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
24,182.550 0.000 0.000
14,509.530 0.000 0.000
6,000.000 0.000 0.000
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
Category Subtotal
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0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

$2,930,419.21



CONTRACT ID

031904091

ESTIMATE 0007

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

01047001
03167088
03167274
03447001
03447029
03447064
03547084
03617005
05007001
05027001
05037002
05057001
05057003
06627005
06627038
06627065
06627100
06687089
06727002
06727004
06727007
06727008
06777001
06777008
06777009
06817001
30067001
96067004

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DESCRIPTION

REMOV CONC (PAV)

ASPH (AC-15P OR CRS-2P)

AGGR (TY E OR L, PE OR PL GR 4) (SAC-A)
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (3" TO 5")

FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (10")
MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TMA (STATIONARY)

TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)6"(BRK)
WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(SLD)
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(BRK)

WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD)
PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD)

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4")

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")

ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW)

TEMP TRAF SIGNALS

UNDERSEAL COURSE

FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

SY
TON
CcY
TON
TON
TON
SY
cY
LS
MO
EA
DAY
DAY
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
GAL
DOL

UNIT BID

PRICE QUANTITY
138.690 548.00
3,400.000 10.00
910.000 41.00
295.000 32.00
197.680 9,312.00
186.810 5,178.00
5.620 56,450.00
1,539.000 139.00
430,000.000 1.00
4,200.000 12.00
10,000.000 2.00
225.000 166.00
200.000 20.00
1.950 1,998.00
2.000 1,998.00
2.750 2,216.00
2.750 2,216.00
15.300 1,200.00
6.500 250.00
6.500 250.00
6.500 3,192.00
6.500 3,192.00
0.560 44,334.00
2.200 210.00
110.000 2.00
15,000.000 7.00
16.080 3,140.00
1.000 1,000.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

QTY PAID
TO DATE

319.480
9.260
42.000
88.670
7,368.210
27.860
59,710.680
66.550
0.900
6.000
2.000
5.000
18.000
17,651.000
29,050.000
248.000
224.000
698.000
1,261.000
2,466.000
3,380.000
6,310.000
13,645.000
188.000
4.000
3.000
12,927.720
497.250

AMOUNT
$)

44,308.68
31,484.00
38,220.00
26,157.65
1,456,547.75
5,204.53
335,574.01
102,420.45
387,000.00
25,200.00
20,000.00
1,125.00
3,600.00
34,419.45
58,100.00
682.00
616.00
10,679.40
8,196.50
16,029.00
21,970.00
41,015.00
7,641.20
413.60
440.00
45,000.00
207,877.74
497.25

$2,930,419.21
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